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Ginaf + manual + 10x4 + 30TON LOAD + 25m3

Budowa
Rok
Id

Numer identyfikacyjny
pojazdu

Konfiguracja osi
Liczba osi
Transmisja

Przebieg
Paliwo
Klasa emisji
W?adza
Waga brutto
No?no??
Waga
D?ugo??
Szeroko??
Budowa D?ugo??
Budowa Szeroko??

Budowa Wysoko??

Opis
XL9AM27XE05010220

Wywrotka
2005

010220

XL9AM27XE05010220

10x4

5

Podr?cznik

) Tpucks
687245 km o @@@s@m@@@ﬂ

Diesel

Euro 3

280 kW (381 PK)
50.000 kg

30.790 kg

19.210 kg
965 cm
252 cm
689 cm
237 cm

157 cm
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